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Table 2. Results ofthe Eror-Conection Mod€ls

Vadables Simple-sum Ml Simple-sum M2 Divisia Ml Divisia M2
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R-squared
SER

DW
LMI(4)

4$n
0.1n2)

{3043
(4.0052)*

22014
(4.62M)'

4.0535
(t.2403)

43W1
(4.0176)*

r2395

0.419r)

09666

0.1020)

{.4448
(3.113 r)*

0.364

0.140

1:79
2.19
[0.700]

4.0225
(0]712J

{.3521
(!.292r)*

0.99
(13388)

0f644
(!.9134)

44186

Qn@*

0.400

0.136

1.809

0.665

t0.9551

-0.0362

(0.9eD

42914
(3.9129)*

1.2361

0.5461)

o.$37
(0.75?8)

4.4811
(3.38s7)*

0362
0.140

1.843

1.021

t0.9061

interest-br

for moneti

theGurle)

will incre:

money sul

supply M

Malaysia.

The purp(

and stock

Specifical

traditiona

monetary

informati(

The abovr

to the gro'

trading ru

the long-l

additional

further su

Malaysia.

{J014
(4.0039X

0.500

ol23
1.948

t.45
[0.832]

-fy'olerr EC denotes error coirection term, i'e o, , the residuals fiom running-th" u"! 
:911*qT:11i

i".. iiri a*"i* u*a*a enor ofregresiion and DW denotes Durbin-waison staristjc .LM(4)regessron.
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il;;;;;;;;fi."s ttri effict ofoitoter stock market crash with avarue of t in 1e87:4 and0

tor-i"., i",r," -r"a u*"u"s (.) are t_staristics and numbers in rhe square brackets I.l arep-values.
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te" at s per""nt level of significance is '3 4s (see MacKinnon'

r91)

CONCLUSIONS

Sinc€ 1985, the Certral Bank of Malaysia has given greater emphasis to the use ofbroad money' M2 and

M3 as guide for monetary policy purposes (Bank Negara Malaysia' 198 5) r However' Ghosh and Gan

( 1994) have qu€stioned the rcle ofhoad money as a monetary instrument' and they conclude that the

broad concept (M3) is ursuitable since in the Malaysian economy' the more relevant stock ofmorey

seems to be the conv€ntional narrow one (Ml) The conclusion reached by Ghosh and Gan is not

without support- Habibullah (1992) has investigated fie effectiveness ofmonev Ml' M2 and M3 bv

testing the Gurtey-Shaw ht?othesis Gurley and Shaw (1960) hypothesised that the presence of

a\n Malavsia, natow money Ml has been de-emphasised as internediote indicatar for nonetarf
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